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NGO & SONS

A C A D E M I C C O A C H I N G

DIST INGUISHED  

ACHIEVERS

Jason  Lai

Sal ina  Ai

Karl  Smith

Esha  Gupta

Nicholas  Nguyen

Emily  Shi

Reihana  Tsao

Anthony  Mai

* *Anonymous

Jeff  Zhang

Joshua  Li

Natal ie  Ngo

Zachory  Somy

Hil lary  Ngo

Jia  Min  Guo

James  Ruse  Agricultural  High  School

Pymble  Ladies  College

Baulkham  Hil ls  High  School

James  Ruse  Agricultural  High  School

Sydney  Boys  High  School

James  Ruse  Agricultural  High  School

James  Ruse  Agricultural  High  School

James  Ruse  High  School

James  Ruse  Agricultural  High  School

Baulkham  Hil ls  High  School

James  Ruse  Agricultural  High  School

Baulkham  Hil ls  High  School

Fort  Street  High  School

Bonnyrigg  High  School

James  Ruse  Agricultural  High  School

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-
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-
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-
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98
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-
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2U 3U ATAR4U



NGO & SONS

A C A D E M I C C O A C H I N G

DIST INGUISHED  

ACHIEVERS

Jack  Chu

Jacob  Escalada

Jason  Wu

Vrinda  Jain

Hayden  Su

Kevin  Lin

Alan  Vien

Cassandra  Tran

Alan  Wu

James  Ji

Jason  Khu

Carolyn  Tan

Bhavya  Gupta

Jack    Tran

Travis  Tran

The  King 's  School

Marist  Brothers  College ,  Parramatta

Carl ingford  High  School

Hurlstone  Agricultural  High  School

Baulkham  Hil ls  High  School

Baulkham  Hil ls  High  School

Fort  Street  High  School

Sydney  Gir ls  High  School

Baulkham  Hil ls  High  School

James  Ruse  Agricultural  High  School

Fairvale  High  School

Cheltenham  Gir ls  High  School

Sydney  Gir ls  High  School

Hurlstone  Agricultural  High  School

Hurlstone  Agricultural  High  School

-

99

98

-

-

-

-

100

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

98

95

98

98

98

97

96

96

99

97

99

93

98

97

97

99 .6

99 .55

99 .5

99 .5

99 .5

99 .5

99 .45

99 .45

99 .4

99 .35

99 .3

99 .3

99 .25

99 .25

99 .2

95

90

-

96

94

91

91

-

94

97

97

88

94

-

95
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NGO & SONS

A C A D E M I C C O A C H I N G

DIST INGUISHED  

ACHIEVERS

Angela Nguyen

Gordon Chau

Simon Pham

Therese Nguyen

Sabrina Zhang

Wayne Wong

Rosh Loh

Jason Chhoeu

Nisharth Patel

Max Xue

Angie Raheja

Eric Ly

Richard Ly

Van Thai

Melanie La

Sydney  Gir ls  High  School

Hurlstone  Agricultural  High  School

Sydney  Boys  High  School

Hurlstone  Agricultural  High  School

James  Ruse  Agricultural  High  School

James  Ruse  Agricultural  High  School

Epping  Boys  High  School

The  King ’s  School

St  Mary 's  Senior  High  School

Fort  Street  High  School

Sydney  Gir ls  High  School

Fort  Street  High  School

Fort  Street  High  School

Strathf ield  Gir ls  High  School

Canley  Vale  High  School

97

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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-

-

-
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-

96

99
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97
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94

94

98

98

94
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99 .15

99 .1

99 .1

99 .05

99 .05

99 .05

99

98 .95

98 .95

98 .9

98 .8

98 .8

98 .8

98 .7

98 .6

-

96

93

92

92

91

84

90

94

-

91

95

93

-

87
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NGO & SONS

A C A D E M I C C O A C H I N G

DIST INGUISHED  

ACHIEVERS

Kusum  Khatiwada

Angela  Tam

Helen  Nguyen

Steven  Pham

Nathan  Lim

Jacinda  Yang

James  Bui

Ming  Yong  Tan

Jatin  Midha

Marie  Joseph

Sadaf  Musfique

Bruce  Tang

Neel  Desai

Vicky    Xue

Albert  Tran

Baulkham  Hil ls  High  School

Fort  Street  High  School

Cabramatta  High  School

The  King 's  School

Canley  Vale  High  School

Baulkham  Hil ls  High  School

Sydney  Boys  High  School

Penrith  High  School

Carl ingford  High  School

Hurlstone  Agricultural  High  School

Hurlstone  Agricultural  High  School

Tr inity  Cathol ic  College

Parramatta  High  School

Strathf ield  Gir ls  High  School

Baulkham  Hil ls  High  School

-

-

-

-

-

96

-

91

96

-

-

-

-

-

-

96

96

95
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-

96

90

94

97

96

96

97

95

98

98 .55

98 .5

98 .45

98 .45

98 .35

98 .35

98 .3

98 .3

98 .25

98 .25

98 .15

98 .1

98 .1

98 .05

98

88

89
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87

93

-

91

88

-
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94
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HIGH  ACHIEVERS

Abdul  Kanj

Akshayram  Karthikeyan

Alex  Quach

Angela  Truong

Anne  Vo

Annie  Deng

Anthony  Truong

Austin  Fung

Avi  Dargan

Bel inda  Guo

Bethany  Lai

Bett ina  Nguyen  

Bilal    Malik

Brandon  Diep

Brian  Bui

Celyna  Ly

Chaitanya  Narayan

Christ ina  Phung

Christopher  Ta

Cindy  Vo

Claire  Fan

-

-

-

78

-

-

-

95

95

-

-

-

-

88

-

83

-

93

100

-
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76

64

95

90
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92

90

91

95

87
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84

91

-

95

-

-

93

94

93 .95

95 .6

87 .2

67 .7

97 .2

95 .35

95 .85

ACC

93 .7

93

96 .1

94 .35

95 .55

89 .15

93 .15

89

94

96 .8

ACC

97 .45

97 .25

92

93

80

-

87

88

74

-

-

90

88

82

82

-

75

-

82

-

-

72

-
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Courtney  Phan

Damien  Mao

Daniel  Le

Daniel  Quan

Daniel  Thich

David  Chau

Eleanor  Rocha

Emil ie  Zhang

Eric  Lam

Ervin  Liang

Ethan  Thai

Frank  Nguyen

Gurkanwal  Singh

Hunter  Zhu

Huyen  Huynh

Isabel la  Nguyen

James  Lam

Jane  Kim

Jason  Eng

Jeffrey  Qu

Jessie  Dam

91

-

91

-

94

-

89

98

-

-

-

-

-

82

-

-

-

-

-

-
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82
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95

92

98

86

94

86

93

92

91

96

-

91

95

95

97

92

97

76

95 .05

97 .3

95 .3

95 .05

97 .85

96 .45

82 .9

97 .4

91 .6

97 .15

95 .7

96 .25

97 .7

94 .7

92 .25

96 .4

97 .5

95 .15

93 .8

97 .55

90 .2

-

89

-

86

-

92

-

-

75

85

87

89

90

-

82

88

95

87

84

92

-
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NGO & SONS

A C A D E M I C C O A C H I N G

HIGH  ACHIEVERS

Jet  Nguyen

Jia  Yi  Wang

Johnny  Ha

Joshua  Lee

Judy  Choi

Kandy  Lam

Karina  Lam

Kavin  Nham

Keanne  Nguyen

Kevin  Wu

Liem  Nguyen

Mandy  Wang

Mart in  Nguyen

Mart in  Phan

Matthew  Le

Max  Lee

Monica  Cho

Monique  Phan

Nguyen  Hoang

Nina  Lu

Phanhna  Thach

-

-

84

 

-

-

94

88

-

-

-

-

91

93

97

-

-

-

93

-

92

96

84

68

95

96

77

90

76

93

95

96

93

90

82

-

-

97

96

84

81

84

-

90 .45

78

96 .65

97 .65

92

92 .1

81

95

95 .6

96 .1

86 .2

94 .1

ACC

ACC

91

95 .4

96 .3

91 .05

82 .75

87 .3

93

76

-

92

92

65

-

-

79

86

92

80

-

-

-

-

-

89

-

60

-
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Phil l ip  Le

Raymond  Wing

Raymond  Wong

Renee  Van

Richie  Nguyen

Samuel  Ahn

Sandy  Thai

Sarah  Hoang  

Sarah  Ly

Simran  Hothi

Thisun  Jayawardana

Van  Danh  Phan

Vivien  Pham

Welton  Tran

Wendy  Hua

Wenxi  Ou

Wesley  Yao

Yash  Shewale

Yash  Shwale

Yasin  Khan

-

-

90

94

-

93

-

89

-

-

91

-

92

92

-

93

90

-

-

-

94

95

88

-

92

86

95

88

96

87

86

70

-

82

91

86

80

93

93

95

97 .95

-

93 .4

97 .3

93 .1

-

97 .9

93 .2

96 .4

92

92 .9

-

97 .3

91 .8

95 .9

95 .2

84 .85

96 .15

96 .15

-

88

89

-

-

82

-

87

-

90

77

-

65

-

-

85

-

-

84

-

91
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